
Colonna1 Colonna2 Colonna3 Colonna4 Colonna5 Colonna6
DATI SUI PAGAMENTI 2. TRIMESTRE 2018

Codice Conto Conto Data Contabile Importo Totali Mensili Totali Trimestrali
2406301393 ECO LINEA s.r.l. 03/04/2018 200,00 €               
2406301653 ENEL ENERGIA S.p.A. 03/04/2018 449,14 €               
2406301653 ENEL ENERGIA S.p.A. 03/04/2018 96,62 €                 
2406301653 ENEL ENERGIA S.p.A. 03/04/2018 191,76 €               
2406301653 ENEL ENERGIA S.p.A. 03/04/2018 26,03 €                 
2406301784 ASTRA COOPERATIVA 03/04/2018 50,00 €                 
2406301074 TELECOM ITALIA  S.p.A. 10/04/2018 33,92 €                 
2406301416 A.S.M.u. S.r.l. ora GAS SALES S.r.l. 23/04/2018 29,00 €                 
2406301416 A.S.M.u. S.r.l. ora GAS SALES S.r.l. 23/04/2018 858,00 €               
2406301416 A.S.M.u. S.r.l. ora GAS SALES S.r.l. 23/04/2018 655,00 €               
2406301416 A.S.M.u. S.r.l. ora GAS SALES S.r.l. 23/04/2018 1.201,00 €           
2406301795 ARGO LOGICA S.r.l. 23/04/2018 815,09 €               
2406301852 GAS SALES S.r.l. 23/04/2018 479,84 €               
2406301852 GAS SALES S.r.l. 23/04/2018 1.065,15 €           
2406301852 GAS SALES S.r.l. 23/04/2018 722,47 €               
2406301852 GAS SALES S.r.l. 23/04/2018 1.642,17 €           
2406301852 GAS SALES S.r.l. 23/04/2018 10,62 €                 
2406301852 GAS SALES S.r.l. 23/04/2018 18,57 €                 
2406301852 GAS SALES S.r.l. 23/04/2018 450,83 €               
2406301852 GAS SALES S.r.l. 23/04/2018 1.188,32 €           
2406301755 Shop e-Gov S.r.l. 24/04/2018 23,00 €                 
2406301003 FERRAMENTA BOSSI  S.r.l. 27/04/2018 28,69 €                 
2406301026 CPL CONCORDIA SOC.COOP. a r.l. 27/04/2018 1.882,44 €           
2406301054 MORI  S.r.l. 27/04/2018 39,70 €                 
2406301057 PROGIENE 2000  S.r.l. 27/04/2018 139,32 €               
2406301131 START GOMME sas dei F.lli Malabarba 27/04/2018 548,00 €               
2406301233 CONTARDI F.lli Enrico/Gianluca/Marianna 27/04/2018 70,00 €                 
2406301252 LADY PLASTIK S.r.l. 27/04/2018 11.755,40 €         
2406301274 GERVASI MARIO S.r.l. 27/04/2018 23,38 €                 
2406301274 GERVASI MARIO S.r.l. 27/04/2018 23,24 €                 
2406301279 Studio Loardi Savino 27/04/2018 3.900,00 €           
2406301317 RENERWASTE LODI Srl (ex Bellisolina) 27/04/2018 17.826,90 €         
2406301356 LA MAZZAPESE s.n.c. di Bealli & Pezzoni 27/04/2018 774,69 €               
2406301413 EAL COMPOST S.r.l. 27/04/2018 6.822,20 €           
2406301613 LUMINAFERO S.r.l. 27/04/2018 33.027,90 €         
2406301617 LINEA AMBIENTE S.r.l. - Unipersonale - 27/04/2018 1.153,50 €           
2406301617 LINEA AMBIENTE S.r.l. - Unipersonale - 27/04/2018 45,00 €                 
2406301617 LINEA AMBIENTE S.r.l. - Unipersonale - 27/04/2018 8.192,70 €           
2406301622 OFFICINE GORINI s.n.c. 27/04/2018 3.042,60 €           
2406301622 OFFICINE GORINI s.n.c. 27/04/2018 56,66 €                 
2406301666 EDENRED ITALIA S.r.l. 27/04/2018 793,80 €               
2406301685 INVERNIZZI S.r.l. 27/04/2018 1.225,00 €           
2406301690 GRAFICHE BORELLA di Gionata Borella 27/04/2018 400,00 €               
2406301816 MIRE SERVICE s.r.l. 27/04/2018 570,44 €               
2406301817 Giancarlo Albini e C. s.a.s. 27/04/2018 3.000,00 €           
2406301826 START SERVICE s.n.c. 27/04/2018 6.237,08 €           
2406301829 STAPLES MondOffice s.r.l. 27/04/2018 445,28 €               
2406301832 XENIA B Soc. Coop. Sociale 27/04/2018 1.348,05 €           
2406301832 XENIA B Soc. Coop. Sociale 27/04/2018 1.176,93 €           
2406301254 IMMOBILIARE VALDESI s.r.l. 30/04/2018 5.096,60 €           
2406301781 SAN BIAGIO di Stroppa Daniele 30/04/2018 417,00 €               
2406301784 ASTRA COOPERATIVA 30/04/2018 50,00 €                 120.319,03 €      

2406301653 ENEL ENERGIA S.p.A. 04/05/2018 483,55 €               
2406301653 ENEL ENERGIA S.p.A. 04/05/2018 215,37 €               
2406301653 ENEL ENERGIA S.p.A. 04/05/2018 94,57 €                 
2406301653 ENEL ENERGIA S.p.A. 04/05/2018 26,89 €                 
2406301823 Chiosi Marco 07/05/2018 1.600,00 €           
2406301777 EUROCOFFEE S.r.l. 08/05/2018 118,50 €               
2406301777 EUROCOFFEE S.r.l. 08/05/2018 61,00 €                 
2406301819 Studio Ballotta Sghirlanzoni 10/05/2018 2.694,64 €           



2406301822 Studio Fracasso S.r.l. 16/05/2018 5.000,00 €           
2406301447 LINEA PIU' S.p.A. 21/05/2018 582,51 €               
2406301115 OFFICINA MODERNA s.n.c. 28/05/2018 41,47 €                 
2406301573 VODAFONE ITALIA S.p.a. 28/05/2018 1.348,35 €           
2406301003 FERRAMENTA BOSSI  S.r.l. 29/05/2018 27,05 €                 
2406301054 MORI  S.r.l. 29/05/2018 170,22 €               
2406301131 START GOMME sas dei F.lli Malabarba 29/05/2018 1.102,00 €           
2406301233 CONTARDI F.lli Enrico/Gianluca/Marianna 29/05/2018 47,00 €                 
2406301274 GERVASI MARIO S.r.l. 29/05/2018 1.204,00 €           
2406301317 RENERWASTE LODI Srl (ex Bellisolina) 29/05/2018 19.779,76 €         
2406301356 LA MAZZAPESE s.n.c. di Bealli & Pezzoni 29/05/2018 200,00 €               
2406301391 STUDIO AMB - Amministrazione/Ambiente 29/05/2018 90,00 €                 
2406301413 EAL COMPOST S.r.l. 29/05/2018 7.570,75 €           
2406301422 GALBIATI PIERO 29/05/2018 6.240,00 €           
2406301612 S.A.L. s.r.l. 29/05/2018 260,40 €               
2406301612 S.A.L. s.r.l. 29/05/2018 395,62 €               
2406301617 LINEA AMBIENTE S.r.l. - Unipersonale - 29/05/2018 1.618,50 €           
2406301622 OFFICINE GORINI s.n.c. 29/05/2018 56,66 €                 
2406301622 OFFICINE GORINI s.n.c. 29/05/2018 10.111,76 €         
2406301661 AUTOBREN s.r.l. 29/05/2018 176,37 €               
2406301666 EDENRED ITALIA S.r.l. 29/05/2018 1.020,60 €           
2406301690 GRAFICHE BORELLA di Gionata Borella 29/05/2018 425,00 €               
2406301747 Avv. M.C.Fortugno - MFC servizi legali 29/05/2018 280,80 €               
2406301795 ARGO LOGICA S.r.l. 29/05/2018 5.775,50 €           
2406301795 ARGO LOGICA S.r.l. 29/05/2018 452,50 €               
2406301802 BM Software Engineering & Consulting srl 29/05/2018 640,00 €               
2406301807 Avv. Roberto Minojetti 29/05/2018 212,50 €               
2406301807 Avv. Roberto Minojetti 29/05/2018 332,00 €               
2406301815 FER-OL-MET S.r.l. 29/05/2018 2.556,08 €           
2406301815 FER-OL-MET S.r.l. 29/05/2018 160,00 €               
2406301817 Giancarlo Albini e C. s.a.s. 29/05/2018 3.000,00 €           
2406301825 ANTEA SERVIZI di Maria Grazia Dotti 29/05/2018 825,40 €               
2406301825 ANTEA SERVIZI di Maria Grazia Dotti 29/05/2018 825,40 €               
2406301826 START SERVICE s.n.c. 29/05/2018 6.057,86 €           
2406301829 STAPLES MondOffice s.r.l. 29/05/2018 823,78 €               
2406301829 STAPLES MondOffice s.r.l. 29/05/2018 80,59 €                 
2406301832 XENIA B Soc. Coop. Sociale 29/05/2018 1.348,05 €           
2406301832 XENIA B Soc. Coop. Sociale 29/05/2018 1.176,93 €           
2406301834 Nicola Agosti 29/05/2018 500,00 €               
2406301844 Studio Dallera Rag. Maurizio Giovanni 29/05/2018 1.560,00 €           
2406301851 C.E.I.S. s.r.l. 29/05/2018 350,00 €               
2406301851 C.E.I.S. s.r.l. 29/05/2018 26.462,53 €         
2406301852 GAS SALES S.r.l. 29/05/2018 636,12 €               
2406301852 GAS SALES S.r.l. 29/05/2018 26,84 €                 
2406301852 GAS SALES S.r.l. 29/05/2018 1.097,38 €           
2406301852 GAS SALES S.r.l. 29/05/2018 1.303,51 €           
2406301853 RUGGERI MAURIZIO - Impianti Elettrici 29/05/2018 1.027,51 €           
2406301854 ASM VOGHERA S.p.A. 29/05/2018 13.000,00 €         
2406301784 ASTRA COOPERATIVA 31/05/2018 50,00 €                 133.323,82 €      

2406301653 ENEL ENERGIA S.p.A. 04/06/2018 26,13 €                 
2406301653 ENEL ENERGIA S.p.A. 04/06/2018 88,63 €                 
2406301653 ENEL ENERGIA S.p.A. 04/06/2018 364,36 €               
2406301653 ENEL ENERGIA S.p.A. 04/06/2018 219,04 €               
2406301074 TELECOM ITALIA  S.p.A. 11/06/2018 78,78 €                 
2406301115 OFFICINA MODERNA s.n.c. 11/06/2018 33,99 €                 
2406301371 VERIS s.r.l. 11/06/2018 232,04 €               
2406301852 GAS SALES S.r.l. 11/06/2018 402,23 €               
2406301852 GAS SALES S.r.l. 11/06/2018 545,74 €               
2406301852 GAS SALES S.r.l. 11/06/2018 246,32 €               
2406301852 GAS SALES S.r.l. 11/06/2018 21,21 €                 
2406301592 CO.RE.PLA. 12/06/2018 385,60 €               
2406301677 LD RETI s.r.l. 12/06/2018 11.168,42 €         
2406301677 LD RETI s.r.l. 12/06/2018 12.875,89 €         
2406301612 S.A.L. s.r.l. 18/06/2018 198,35 €               



2406301612 S.A.L. s.r.l. 18/06/2018 20,07 €                 
2406301677 LD RETI s.r.l. 18/06/2018 28.331,50 €         
2406301773 MIRCO D'ANGELO 18/06/2018 833,00 €               
2406301773 MIRCO D'ANGELO 18/06/2018 833,00 €               
2406301773 MIRCO D'ANGELO 18/06/2018 833,00 €               
2406301807 Avv. Roberto Minojetti 18/06/2018 365,40 €               
2406301807 Avv. Roberto Minojetti 18/06/2018 681,00 €               
2406301856 Gelateria & Pasticceria Cremonesi 18/06/2018 318,18 €               
2406301612 S.A.L. s.r.l. 26/06/2018 213,42 €               
2406301612 S.A.L. s.r.l. 26/06/2018 268,29 €               
2406301003 FERRAMENTA BOSSI  S.r.l. 29/06/2018 13,77 €                 
2406301015 LUZZI GIANLUCA - CARROZZERIA G.L. 29/06/2018 90,00 €                 
2406301015 LUZZI GIANLUCA - CARROZZERIA G.L. 29/06/2018 118,85 €               
2406301026 CPL CONCORDIA SOC.COOP. a r.l. 29/06/2018 2.056,94 €           
2406301044 ISTIT.VIGIL.RIUNITI.ITALIA (IVRI Spa) 29/06/2018 345,00 €               
2406301044 ISTIT.VIGIL.RIUNITI.ITALIA (IVRI Spa) 29/06/2018 255,00 €               
2406301044 ISTIT.VIGIL.RIUNITI.ITALIA (IVRI Spa) 29/06/2018 345,00 €               
2406301048 LODIGIANA RECUPERI  S.r.l. 29/06/2018 103,30 €               
2406301054 MORI  S.r.l. 29/06/2018 10,10 €                 
2406301233 CONTARDI F.lli Enrico/Gianluca/Marianna 29/06/2018 80,00 €                 
2406301274 GERVASI MARIO S.r.l. 29/06/2018 61,74 €                 
2406301317 RENERWASTE LODI Srl (ex Bellisolina) 29/06/2018 18.178,16 €         
2406301413 EAL COMPOST S.r.l. 29/06/2018 6.740,38 €           
2406301612 S.A.L. s.r.l. 29/06/2018 24,67 €                 
2406301612 S.A.L. s.r.l. 29/06/2018 63,62 €                 
2406301612 S.A.L. s.r.l. 29/06/2018 14,80 €                 
2406301617 LINEA AMBIENTE S.r.l. - Unipersonale - 29/06/2018 8.547,70 €           
2406301617 LINEA AMBIENTE S.r.l. - Unipersonale - 29/06/2018 45,00 €                 
2406301617 LINEA AMBIENTE S.r.l. - Unipersonale - 29/06/2018 45,00 €                 
2406301617 LINEA AMBIENTE S.r.l. - Unipersonale - 29/06/2018 12.026,20 €         
2406301622 OFFICINE GORINI s.n.c. 29/06/2018 2.327,28 €           
2406301666 EDENRED ITALIA S.r.l. 29/06/2018 874,80 €               
2406301677 LD RETI s.r.l. 29/06/2018 10.821,20 €         
2406301680 UNITECNO s.r.l. 29/06/2018 296,00 €               
2406301690 GRAFICHE BORELLA di Gionata Borella 29/06/2018 180,00 €               
2406301694 LINEA STRADALE S.r.l. 29/06/2018 508,00 €               
2406301784 ASTRA COOPERATIVA 29/06/2018 50,00 €                 
2406301815 FER-OL-MET S.r.l. 29/06/2018 3.120,69 €           
2406301816 MIRE SERVICE s.r.l. 29/06/2018 1.544,49 €           
2406301817 Giancarlo Albini e C. s.a.s. 29/06/2018 3.000,00 €           
2406301825 ANTEA SERVIZI di Maria Grazia Dotti 29/06/2018 825,40 €               
2406301826 START SERVICE s.n.c. 29/06/2018 7.305,17 €           
2406301832 XENIA B Soc. Coop. Sociale 29/06/2018 1.348,05 €           
2406301832 XENIA B Soc. Coop. Sociale 29/06/2018 1.176,93 €           
2406301843 ZELO IMPIANTI SRL UNIPERSONALE 29/06/2018 40.578,91 €         
2406301843 ZELO IMPIANTI SRL UNIPERSONALE 29/06/2018 26.275,53 €         
2406301843 ZELO IMPIANTI SRL UNIPERSONALE 29/06/2018 2.120,34 €           
2406301843 ZELO IMPIANTI SRL UNIPERSONALE 29/06/2018 1.387,64 €           212.489,25 €      466.132,10 €              

466.132,10 €       


